
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION; Date Recorded= 2007; Date Recorded= 2007/09;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200709250004
50250

09/25/2007
02:29:22

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES KIRK, ROBERT
D III

8 98 200701120000
19780

Lot#:50 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:98
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
3RD ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 50
AND 51

200709250004
50310

09/25/2007
02:31:14

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES LOGAN KYLE 7 139 200701120000
19520

Lot#:44 Book:7
Pg:139
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST 3
ADDITION

200709250004
50240

09/25/2007
02:29:21

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES ESLAMI
SHAHROKA

7 115 200701120000
19590

Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:115
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 1
ADDITION

200709250004
50300

09/25/2007
02:31:13

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES FLANAGAN,
TOM

19 7 200701120000
19580

Lot#:3 Book:19
Pg:7
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 37
ADDITION


