Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION; Date Recorded= 2007; Date Recorded= 2007/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200709250004 50250	09/25/2007 02:29:22	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	KIRK, ROBERT D III			8	98	200701120000	Lot#:50 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:98 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST 3RD ADDITION RESURVEY OF LOTS 50 AND 51
200709250004 50310	09/25/2007 02:31:14	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	LOGAN KYLE			7	139	200701120000 19520	Lot#:44 Book:7 Pg:139 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST 3 ADDITION
200709250004 50240	09/25/2007 02:29:21	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	ESLAMI SHAHROKA			7	115	200701120000	Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:115 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 1 ADDITION
200709250004 50300		RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	FLANAGAN, TOM			19	7	200701120000 19580	Lot#:3 Book:19 Pg:7 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 37 ADDITION